(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

BUYDEEM 2 Slice Toaster, model DT620E, color
Stainless Steel, EU ( DT620E-SSEU )

Sifra: 147277
Kategorija prozivoda: Tosteri
Proizvodac: BUYDEEM

Cena: 6551,00 rsd.

Kitchen Appliance Type:
Control Type:

Bowl Pan Coating:
Cooking Programs Quantity:
Additional Features:

External Color:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:
Package Type:
EAN Code:

Toaster

Function Buttons
Adjusting Wheel

LED Indicator
7 Automatic Programs

Retractable Crumb Tray
Cord Storage
Reheatdefroststop button

Stainless Steel
Da

24 month(s)
Serial Number
326 mm

228 mm

240 mm

2.1 kg

1.8 kg

1

340 mm

242 mm

260 mm

2.4 kg

0 kg

0 kg

1
Box
6950386610314

BUYDEEMu2:Sliead oaster, model DT620E, color Stainl

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




